Features
■ Compliant with AEC-Q200 Rev-C- Stress
Test Qualification for Passive Components
■ Fast tripping resettable circuit protection
■ Surface mount packaging for automated
assembly
■ Small footprint size (1210)
■ RoHS compliant* and halogen free**

Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Amperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C
Hold Trip RMin. R1Max. Typ.
MF-USMF005 30 10 0.05 0.15 2.800 50.000 0.25 1.50 0.6
MF-USMF010 30 10 0.10 0.30 0.800 15.000 0.50 0.60 0.6
MF-USMF020 30 10 0.20 0.40 0.400 5.000 8.00 0.02 0.6
MF-USMF035 6 40 0.35 0.75 0.200 1.300 8.00 0.20 0.6
MF-USMF050 13.2 40 0.50 1.00 0.180 0.900 8.00 0.10 0.6
MF-USMF075 6 40 0.75 1.50 0.070 0.450 8.00 0.10 0.6
MF-USMF110 6 40 1.10 2.20 0.050 0.210 5.00 1.00 0.6
MF-USMF150 6 40 1.50 3.00 0.030 0.110 5.00 5.00 0.6
MF-USMF175 6 40 1.75 3.50 0.020 0.090 8.00 1.00 0.7
MF-USMF175X 6 40 1.75 3.50 0.020 0.090 8.00 1.00 0.7
*R
oH
S an
d